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1     John Slagle            M1519          1/4       34:52    5:37       34:52
2     Nathan Swenson         M2529          1/3       37:29    6:02       37:29
3     Matthew Randle         M4044          1/5       39:21    6:20       39:21
4     Gary Wasserman         M5054         1/10       42:39    6:52       42:39
5     Barbara Swenson        F2529          1/9       43:01    6:56       43:01
6     Ron Lampe              M5054         2/10       43:04    6:56       43:04
7     Craig Carlson          M3539          1/4       44:06    7:06       44:06
8     Chad Lunders           M4549          1/4       44:38    7:11       44:38
9     Don Honeycutt          M5559          1/6       44:46    7:13       44:46
10    Logan Campa            M2529          2/3       45:17    7:18       45:17
11    Dave Wacker            M6569          1/1       46:06    7:25       46:06
12    Pamela Carlson         F4549          1/9       46:10    7:26       46:10
13    Michael Hotze          M3539          2/4       46:28    7:29       46:28
14    Kent Blobaum           M5054         3/10       46:37    7:30       46:37
15    Melanie Chapman        F3539          1/7       46:57    7:34       46:57
16    Clete Roth             M6064          1/5       47:14    7:37       47:14
17    Gryphon Delaney        M1519          2/4       47:29    7:39       47:29
18    Barney Rempe           M6064          2/5       47:32    7:39       47:32
19    Michael Wollschleager  M4549          2/4       47:36    7:40       47:36
20    Deborah Deppe          F3034          1/9       48:29    7:49       48:29
21    Kathie Madron          F5054         1/12       48:43    7:51       48:43
22    Rebecca Blair          F3034          2/9       49:08    7:55       49:08
23    Robert Sanders         M2024          1/4       49:08    7:55       49:08
24    Sarah Neubert          F3539          2/7       49:56    8:03       49:56
25    Barry Milnes           M5054         4/10       50:01    8:03       50:01
26    Jorge Alvarez          M5559          2/6       50:41    8:10       50:41
27    Jeremy Kaliff          F4044         1/14       50:41    8:10       50:41
28    Lindsey Sophir         F3034          3/9       50:42    8:10       50:42
29    Bill Delaney           M5054         5/10       51:02    8:13       51:02
30    Jeff Jensen            M4549          3/4       51:08    8:14       51:08
31    Alaina Brown           F3034          4/9       51:10    8:14       51:10
32    Danielle Walker        F3034          5/9       51:15    8:15       51:15
33    Nicole Fox             F4044         2/14       51:27    8:17       51:27
34    Grady Hansen           M5559          3/6       52:02    8:23       52:02
35    Christy Ellingsworth   F4044         3/14       52:43    8:29       52:43
36    Sharon Kruse           F5054         2/12       52:55    8:31       52:55
37    Malisa Radke           F5054         3/12       53:47    8:40       53:47
38    Elizabeth Dyer         F3034          6/9       54:08    8:43       54:08
39    Dennis Hanafan         M4044          2/5       55:07    8:53       55:07
40    Corey Weber            M2024          2/4       55:22    8:55       55:22
41    Bev Janak              F6064          1/4       55:28    8:56       55:28
42    Jeffrey Chapman        M4044          3/5       55:35    8:57       55:35
43    Marcia Grant           F5559          1/3       56:43    9:08       56:43
44    Conner Tomcak          M1519          3/4       56:54    9:10       56:54
45    Kaleb Mayfield         M2529          3/3       58:21    9:24       58:21
46    Elizabeth Mayfield     F2529          2/9       58:21    9:24       58:21
47    Bea Sides              F6064          2/4       58:29    9:25       58:29
48    Colin Tomcak           M0114          1/1       58:37    9:26       58:37
49    Gwen Christel          F5054         4/12       58:38    9:27       58:38
50    Whitney Reid           F2529          3/9       58:38    9:27       58:38
51    Shawna Baird           F4549          2/9       58:43    9:27       58:43
52    Anna Mikulicz          F1519          1/1       58:53    9:29       58:53
53    Paul Christopherson    M6064          3/5       58:55    9:29       58:55
54    Rick Shever            M6064          4/5       59:09    9:32       59:09
55    Melanie McCain         F4044         4/14       59:18    9:33       59:18
56    Laura Johnson          F4044         5/14       59:25    9:34       59:25
57    Sheila Mikulicz        F4549          3/9       59:37    9:36       59:37
58    Chris Johnson          M5559          4/6       59:47    9:38       59:47
59    Marie Kozel            F6064          3/4       59:50    9:38       59:50
60    Irene Watson           F2529          4/9       59:53    9:39       59:53
61    Justin Parsons         M3034          1/1     1:00:12    9:42     1:00:12
62    Kati Kilcoin           F2529          5/9     1:00:14    9:42     1:00:14
63    Joy Mann               F6569          1/1     1:00:22    9:43     1:00:22
64    Dan Christel           M5054         6/10     1:00:45    9:47     1:00:45
65    Dawn Drey              F5559          2/3     1:01:12    9:51     1:01:12
66    Tanner Todd            M2024          3/4     1:01:16    9:52     1:01:16
67    Brad Parsons           M4044          4/5     1:01:26    9:54     1:01:26
68    Becky Caskey           F4044         6/14     1:02:02    9:59     1:02:02
69    Lexy Quandt            F3539          3/7     1:02:13   10:01     1:02:13
70    Melissa Chadwell       F4549          4/9     1:02:49   10:07     1:02:49
71    Javed Ali              M3539          3/4     1:02:54   10:08     1:02:54
72    Nancy Scheufele        F4549          5/9     1:03:31   10:14     1:03:31
73    Starlight Fonseca      F3539          4/7     1:03:33   10:14     1:03:33
74    Raneta Todd            F5054         5/12     1:03:51   10:17     1:03:51
75    Kevin Pawlik           M5054         7/10     1:03:55   10:18     1:03:55
76    Mallory Todd           F2529          6/9     1:04:06   10:19     1:04:06
77    Leslie Wyckoff         F2024          1/3     1:04:19   10:22     1:04:19
78    John Corrado           M5054         8/10     1:04:26   10:23     1:04:26
79    Eryn Ratliff           F3539          5/7     1:04:29   10:23     1:04:29
80    Kelly Tanzer           F3539          6/7     1:05:16   10:31     1:05:16
81    Tiffany Parsons        F3034          7/9     1:05:28   10:32     1:05:28
82    Ron Mikulicz           M5054         9/10     1:05:33   10:33     1:05:33
83    Allison Chadwick       F2529          7/9     1:05:33   10:33     1:05:33
84    Shawn Abbey            M4044          5/5     1:05:34   10:34     1:05:34
85    Makayla Floerchinger   F2529          8/9     1:06:22   10:41     1:06:22
86    Teri Price             F5054         6/12     1:06:59   10:47     1:06:59
87    Jayne McManis          F4044         7/14     1:07:17   10:50     1:07:17
88    Barb Rempe             F4549          6/9     1:08:09   10:58     1:08:09
89    Christian Warneke      M2024          4/4     1:09:07   11:08     1:09:07
90    Beth Despain-White     F5054         7/12     1:09:33   11:12     1:09:33
91    Jennifer Andrews       F4044         8/14     1:10:09   11:18     1:10:09
92    Mark Goodman           M5559          5/6     1:10:26   11:21     1:10:26
93    Michele Frye           F4549          7/9     1:10:33   11:22     1:10:33
94    Lori Weber             F5054         8/12     1:10:37   11:22     1:10:37
95    Patrick Baird          M4549          4/4     1:10:38   11:22     1:10:38
96    Margaret Little        F5054         9/12     1:11:09   11:27     1:11:09
97    Lorraine Whitaker      F7099          1/2     1:11:30   11:31     1:11:30
98    Sheri Noar             F5559          3/3     1:11:58   11:35     1:11:58
99    Kim Kanellis           F4549          8/9     1:13:22   11:49     1:13:22
100   Christie Mikulicz      F5054        10/12     1:13:48   11:53     1:13:48
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101   Rebecca Kaup           F3539          7/7     1:14:16   11:58     1:14:16
102   Tonya Kieckhafer       F4044         9/14     1:15:23   12:08     1:15:23
103   Cheryl Curry           F4044        10/14     1:15:53   12:13     1:15:53
104   Ray Hodge              M6064          5/5     1:18:58   12:43     1:18:58
105   Linda McCollum         F5054        11/12     1:22:28   13:17     1:22:28
106   Madison Cooper         F2024          2/3     1:24:21   13:35     1:24:21
107   Lindsey Romero         F2024          3/3     1:24:21   13:35     1:24:21
108   Sophia Potter          F3034          8/9     1:25:22   13:45     1:25:22
109   Tom Cody               M7099          1/1     1:30:20   14:33     1:30:20
110   Lonnie Conley          F6064          4/4     1:39:31   16:01     1:39:31
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